24A1-E-0143
GREAT PERFORMANCE THROUGH DEDICATED DESIGNS
WELCOME TO THE NEW GENERATION OF AC DRIVE FOR ELEVATOR
AC Drive for Elevator
Elevator AC Drive
Great Performance through Dedicated Designs
Welcome to The New Generation of ELEVATOR AC Drive
*1) Except for 200 V / 22 kW and 400 V / 30 kW

applied
motor
(kW)
AC Drive Type Reactor
Type
Dimensions (mm)
Mass
(kg) Fig
W W1 D D1 D2 H Mounting
hole
Terminal
screw
Three-
phase
200V
5.5 FRN5.5LM1S-2□ DCR2-5.5 111 95 100 80 20 130 7×11 M5 3.6
Fig1
7.5 FRN7.5LM1S-2□ DCR2-7.5 111 95 100 80 23 130 7×11 M5 3.8
11 FRN11LM1S-2□ DCR2-11 111 95 100 80 24 137 7×11 M6 4.3
15 FRN15LM1S-2□ DCR2-15 146 124 120 96 15 171 7×11 M6 5.9
18.5 FRN18.5LM1S-2□ DCR2-18.5 146 124 120 96 25 180 7×11 M8 7.4
22 FRN22LM1S-2□ DCR2-22A 146 124 120 96 25 180 7×11 M8 7.5
Three-
phase
400V
4.0 FRN4.0LM1S-4□ DCR4-3.7 86 71 100 80 20 110 6×9 M4 2.6
Fig1
5.5 FRN5.5LM1S-4□ DCR4-3.7 86 71 100 80 20 110 6×9 M4 2.6
7.5 FRN7.5LM1S-4□ DCR4-7.5 111 95 100 80 24 130 7×11 M5 4.2
11 FRN11LM1S-4□ DCR4-11 111 95 100 80 24 130 7×11 M5 4.3
15 FRN15LM1S-4□ DCR4-15 146 124 120 96 15 171 7×11 M5 5.9
18.5 FRN18.5LM1S-4□ DCR4-18.5 146 124 120 96 25 171 7×11 M6 7.2
22 FRN22LM1S-4□ DCR4-22A 146 124 120 96 25 171 7×11 M6 7.2
30 FRN30LM1S-4□ DCR4-30B 152 90 157 115 100 130 8 M8 13
Fig237 FRN37LM1S-4□ DCR4-37B 171 110 150 110 100 150 8 M8 15
45 FRN45LM1S-4□ DCR4-45B 171 110 165 125 110 150 8 M8 18
Sigle-
phase
200V
2.2 FRN2.2LM1S-7□ DCR2-2.2 86 71 100 80 10 110 6×9 M4 1.8 Fig1
MAX.D2
4 Attachment holes
(for G screw)
D1 D